29
6
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 296
296
R
es
is

309-85406 Decades
309-85395 Decades
50+25+10+5+1+Order CodeStyle
Price Each
Ì High stability nichrome thin film
technology
Ì Compact SIL package
Ì Close tolerance, low TCR
Ì High voltage
RP252
Divder values Voltage coefficient ±0.002ppm/V
5 decades 9M/900K/90K/9K/1K TCR ratio ±2.5ppm/˚C
6 decades 9M/900K/90K/9K/900R/100R Ratio tolerance ±0.03%
Voltage rating 1200V
5 Decades                               6 Decades
Resistor Arrays
0804 Case Size
55/125/56Climatic category (IEC68)5%Resistance tolerance
50V a.c./d.c.Maximum Voltage0.063WPower rating
L=2 W=1 H=0.5
Supplied on tape (reel = 5Kpcs)
Ì Four surface mount resistors
on one 0804 package
All ValuesARV 341
5000+1000+100+50+10+
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=10
220K = 325-756315K = 325-74961K = 325-742368R = 325-7356
150K = 325-755110K = 325-7484680R = 325-741147R = 325-7344
100K = 325-75406K8 = 325-7472470R = 325-740033R = 325-7332
1M = 325-760568K = 325-75384K7 = 325-7460330R = 325-739322R = 325-7320
680K = 325-759947K = 325-75263K3 = 325-7459220R = 325-738115R = 325-7319
470K = 325-758733K = 325-75142K2 = 325-7447150R = 325-737010R = 325-7307
330K = 325-757522K = 325-75021K5 = 325-7435100R = 325-73680R0 = 325-7290
Stocked in the following OHMIC values
RP312